RSCP GOLF Results 2014

BEST TOTAL SCORE

Medical

Dental

Accountant

Surveyor

Lawyer

Architect

NORTH COURSE

Longest Drive
Hole 8 (Ladies) :
Hole 8 (Men) :
Hole 17 :

Nearest to the pin
Hole 3. Hole-in-one
Hole 7:

Hole 11:

Hole 14:

SOUTH COURSE

Longest Drive
Hole 3 (Men):
Hole 14 (Men):
Hole 18 (Ladies):

Nearest to the pin
Hole 2:
Hole 5:

Ranking

5

4

Score

469

474

492

498

484

465

Choi Sze Man Vera

Leung Tat Chi Godwin

Chan Sze Keung Edwin

Mak Chin Sing Dennis

Simon Fong

Raymond Cheng

Ronald Lu

Wu Ming Wai Louie

Tam Tak Cheong John

Chiang, Annivia OL

Wong Ka Chun

Wong Tak Shing Rex
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Hole 11: Joseph Lee ( Surveyor )
Hole 16: Chu Chi Yuet Benny ( Architect )




