RSCP GOLF Results 2014

BEST TOTAL SCORE

	Ranking		Score	
Medical	5	(469)
Dental	4	(474)
Accountant	2	(492)
Surveyor		(498)
Lawyer	3	(484)
Architect	6	(465)

NORTH COURSE

Longest Drive

Hole 8 (Ladies) :	Choi Sze Man Vera	(Architect)
Hole 8 (Men) :	Leung Tat Chi Godwin	(Medical)
Hole 17 :	Chan Sze Keung Edwin	(Medical)

Nearest to the pin

Hole 3: Hole-in-one	Mak Chin Sing Dennis	(Medical)
Hole 7:	Simon Fong	(Architect)
Hole 11:	Raymond Cheng	(Accountant)
Hole 14:	Ronald Lu	(Architect)

SOUTH COURSE

Longest Drive

Hole 3 (Men): Hole 14 (Men): Hole 18 (Ladies):

Nearest to the pin

Hole 2: Hole 5:

Wu Ming Wai Louie	(Accountant)
Tam Tak Cheong John	(Architect)
Chiang, Annivia OL	(Lawyer)

Wong Ka Chun	(Medical)
Wong Tak Shing Rex	(Accountant)

Hole 11: Hole 16: Joseph Lee(Surveyor)Chu Chi Yuet Benny(Architect)